


FestivalSchedule

SECOND STREET THEATRE  
10130 - 98 Avenue, Grande Prairie 

Box Office: (780) 538-1616 
www.reelshorts.ca  

Full Festival Pass: Only $50

Mon, Apr 29

Tues, Apr 30

Wed, May 1

Thur, May 2

Fri, May 3

Sat, May 4

Sun, May 5

Daytime Film Packages $5
9:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM
1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM

9:30 AM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

9:00 AM

Both Sides Now  
(Gr 10-12 Social Studies)
Optional school screening

Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3)
Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3)

Both Sides Now  
(Gr 10-12 Social Studies)
Watch Your Language  
(Gr 10-12 English/Languages)

Bless the Beasts… (Gr 7-9)
Starstruck (Gr 4-6)

Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3)
Bless the Beasts… (Gr 7-9)

Watch Your Language  
(Gr 10-12 English/Languages)
Starstruck (Gr 4-6)
Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3)
Both Sides Now  
(Gr 10-12 Social Studies)

Oscar Animated Shorts

Wed, May 1

Thur, May 2

Fri, May 3

Sat, May 4

Sun, May 5

5:00 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

3:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

3:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

5:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 PM

First Comes Love
Out of This World
Out of This World after-party

Oscar Live Action Shorts
A Woman’s Place
Out of This World

First Comes Love
I See You
Prejudice & Pride

Out of This World
Criminal Minds
Criminal Minds after-party

A Woman’s Place
Best of the Fest
North Peace Encore
Best of the Fest
Best of the Fest

Evening & Weekend Film Packagess  
$10 adults | $5 students

Fri, May 3 11:15 PM Pizza Party & Psycho Shorts

Pizza Party and Psycho Shorts $15

Filmmaking Workshops  
$40 adults | $25 students

Sat, May 4 1:00 - 4:30 PM Editing for Filmmakers -  
Exploring the Final Rewrite 
Muskoseepi Park Pavilion
(Park entrance 102 St. & 102 Ave.)



10130 – 98 Avenue, Grande Prairie
Box Office: (780) 538-1616

www.gplt.ab.ca


