SHORT FILM REVOLUTION



MAY 1-5, 2013

FestivalSchedule

Evening & Weekend Film Packages \$10 adults | \$5 students

Full Festival Pass: Only \$50				Wed, May 1	5:00 PM 8:00 PM 10:00 PM	14+ 14+	First Comes Love Out of This World Out of This World after-party
Daytime Film Packages \$5							
Mon, Apr 29	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	10-	Both Sides Now (Gr 10-12 Social Studies) Optional school screening	Thur, May 2	3:30 PM 6:30 PM 9:00 PM	14 5- 14-	Oscar Live Action Shorts A Woman's Place Out of This World
Tues, Apr 30	9:30 AM 1:00 PM	5+ 5+	Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3) Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3)	Fri, May 3	3:30 PM 6:30 PM 9:00 PM	14+ 14+ 14+	First Comes Love I See You Prejudice & Pride
Wed, May 1	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	•	Both Sides Now (Gr 10-12 Social Studies) Watch Your Language (Gr 10-12 English/Languages)	Sat, May 4	5:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM	14+ 14+	Out of This World Criminal Minds Criminal Minds after-party
Thur, May 2	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	10+ 5+	Bless the Beasts (Gr 7-9) Starstruck (Gr 4-6)	Sun, May 5	11:00 AM 1:30 PM 4:15 PM 6:30 PM	5- 14- 10- 14-	A Woman's Place Best of the Fest North Peace Encore Best of the Fest
Fri, May 3	9:30 AM 12:30 PM	5+ 10+	Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3) Bless the Beasts (Gr 7-9)		9:00 PM	14+	Best of the Fest
Sat, May 4	9:00 AM 11:00 AM		Watch Your Language (Gr 10-12 English/Languages) Starstruck (Gr 4-6)	Filmmaking Workshop \$40 adults \$25 students			
	1:00 PM 3:00 PM	5	Flights of Imagination (Gr 1-3) Both Sides Now (Gr 10-12 Social Studies)	Sat, May 4	1:00 - 4:30 PM		Editing for Filmmakers - Exploring the Final Rewrite Muskoseepi Park Pavilion (Park entrance 102 St. & 102 Ave.)
Sun, May 5	9:00 AM	10-	Oscar Animated Shorts				
Pizza Party and Psycho Shorts \$15				SECOND STREET THEATRE 10130 - 98 Avenue, Grande Prairie			

Fri, May 3 11:15 PM Pizza Party & Psycho Shorts

EATRE e Prairie Box Office: (780) 538-1616 www.reelshorts.ca



10130 – 98 Avenue, Grande Prairie Box Office: (780) 538-1616 www.gplt.ab.ca